
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 41; Name= RAYMOND JAMES TAX CREDIT FUNDS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200709100004
24460

09/10/2007
04:06:58

RAYMOND
JAMES TAX
CREDIT
FUNDS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTH
POINTE
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

38 54 Lot#:106
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT


